
Ida-Virumaa TV-10 olümpiastarti üksikalade finaal.

Iisakus 21.05.2010.a.
TN pall
Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool  

1 Kati Ambos 8.08.1998 Avinurme G 35.00
2 LIISI ROOSVALD 11.03.1999 IISAKU 34.50
3 Karmel Markov 6.03.1998 Toila G 33.50
4 KARIINA RANNIT 6.05.1998 IISAKU 30.00
5 Alice Taalberg 20.01.1998 Toila G 28.50
6 Helin Müüdla 21.01.2000 Jõhvi Gümn. 27.00
7 Liisa Hõbesaar 1.03.1999 Maidla 22.00
8 Kristin Kannimäe 2.09.1998 Maidla 22.00
9 Karolina Sibrik 29.10.1999 Avinurme G 20.50

TN 600 m
1 LIISI ROOSVALD 11.03.1999 IISAKU 2.07,9
2 KARIINA RANNIT 6.05.1998 IISAKU 2.12,4
3 Helin Müüdla 21.01.2000 Jõhvi Gümn. 2.12,8
4 Kristin Kannimäe 2.09.1998 Maidla 2.19,2
5 Liisa Hõbesaar 1.03.1999 Maidla 2.20,3
6 Kati Ambos 8.08.1998 Avinurme G 2.21,9
7 Karmel Markov 6.03.1998 Toila G 2.23,0
8 Alice Taalberg 20.01.1998 Toila G 2.26,9
9 Karolina Sibrik 29.10.1999 Avinurme G 3.02,6

TV ketas
1 Pilleriin Pärn 9.5.96 Avinurme G 23.45
2 ANNIKA ALTOJA 19.03.1997 IISAKU 21.92
3 ANNIKA SINITSKI 1.07.1997 IISAKU 17.08
4 Kristel Alman 3.04.1996 Toila G 16.53
5 Marit Vaas 4.5.96 Avinurme G 16.51
6 Andra Kaldma 17.11.97 Avinurme G 16.27
7 Helina Ärtis 3.9.97 Avinurme G 15.43
8 Eva Sandra Uustal 15.09.1996 Toila G 15.37

TV pall
1 MERLIN PAAL 30.08.1996 IISAKU 49.50
2 Eva Sandra Uustal 15.09.1996 Toila G 41.00
3 Marit Vaas 4.5.96 Avinurme G 40.00
4 ANNIKA ALTOJA 19.03.1997 IISAKU 37.50
5 ANNIKA SINITSKI 1.07.1997 IISAKU 36.00
6 Andra Kaldma 17.11.97 Avinurme G 33.00
7 Pilleriin Pärn 9.5.96 Avinurme G 31.00
8 Kristel Alman 3.04.1996 Toila G 30.00
9 Helina Ärtis 3.9.97 Avinurme G 27.50

TV 600 m
1 ANNIKA ALTOJA 19.03.1997 IISAKU 1.55,54
2 Pilleriin Pärn 9.5.96 Avinurme G 2.01,52
3 Helina Ärtis 3.9.97 Avinurme G 2.14,26
4 Andra Kaldma 17.11.97 Avinurme G 2.17,53
5 Marit Vaas 4.5.96 Avinurme G 2.21,04
6 ANNIKA SINITSKI 1.07.1997 IISAKU 2.29,26



PN pall
1 Ahto Vaher 21.2.98 Avinurme G 54.00
2 Urmas Tuzberg 22.07.1998 Toila G 46.00
3 Martin Oja 28.7.99 Avinurme G 45.50
4 Rasmus Vaher 18.9.99 Avinurme G 43.50
5 MAIDO PIKNER 21.03.2000 IISAKU 42.50
6 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümn. 41.00
7 TAUNO PAJUR 14.02.1999 IISAKU 39.50
8 Markus Mölder 30.6.98 Avinurme G 39.50
9 Prohor Altorv IISAKU 36.00
10 IGNAR LEHTLA 7.08.1999 IISAKU 35.00
11 ALVAR ANVELT 14.05.2001 IISAKU 35.00
12 Dan Zaidullin Toila G 32.50
13 Ardi Raamets 23.03.1998 Maidla 32.00
14 Robert Tarum 14.07.2000 Toila G 29.00
15 Marko Belkovski 7.10.1999 Maidla 28.00
16 Martin Müüdla 13.08.2002 Jõhvi Gümn. 22.00

PN ketas
1 Ahto Vaher 21.2.98 Avinurme G 25.62
2 Markus Mölder 30.6.98 Avinurme G 25.32
3 MAIDO PIKNER 21.03.2000 IISAKU 22.23
4 Martin Oja 28.7.99 Avinurme G 20.22
5 Urmas Tuzberg 22.07.1998 Toila G 17.47
6 TAUNO PAJUR 14.02.1999 IISAKU 14.68
7 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümn. 14.26
8 IGNAR LEHTLA 7.08.1999 IISAKU 14.26
9 Prohor Altorv IISAKU 12.69
10 Rasmus Vaher 18.9.99 Avinurme G 12.16
11 Dan Zaidullin Toila G 11.90
12 Robert Tarum 14.07.2000 Toila G 9.33

PN 1000 m
1 Deniss Salmijanov 3.11.1998 Sillamäe Vanalinna3.13,1
2 Martin Oja 28.7.99 Avinurme G 3.46,2
3 Ahto Vaher 21.2.98 Avinurme G 3.49,1
4 Sander Zahharov 10.08.1998 Jõhvi Gümn. 3.50,7
5 Rasmus Vaher 18.9.99 Avinurme G 3.55,1
6 Urmas Tuzberg 22.07.1998 Toila G 3.58,7
7 Robert Tarum 14.07.2000 Toila G 3.59,5
8 Dan Zaidullin Toila G 4.06,8
9 Martin Müüdla 13.08.2002 Jõhvi Gümn. 4.07,1
10 Marko Belkovski 7.10.1999 Maidla 4.09,0
11 IGNAR LEHTLA 7.08.1999 IISAKU 4.09,1
12 ALVAR ANVELT 14.05.2001 IISAKU 4.31,9
13 Ardi Raamets 23.03.1998 Maidla 4.32,6
14 MAIDO PIKNER 21.03.2000 IISAKU 4.48,8
15 Prohor Altorv IISAKU 4.59,2



PV kuul
1 RICHARD SOOTALU 12.11.1996 IISAKU 10.67
2 Allan Pudov 23.09.1996 Maidla 10.53
3 Oliver `Snaider 26.01.1996 Maidla 10.15
4 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.1996 Maidla 9.60
5 Launo Agan 26.6.97 Avinurme G 9.44
6 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96 Avinurme G 8.96
7 Viljar Vahemäe 31.07.1996 Maidla 7.96
8 Antero Kaldma 17.11.97 Avinurme G 7.21
9 ERKI RAJAMETS 16.11.1997 IISAKU 6.56
10 Tair Tooming 2.4.97 Avinurme G 6.27
11 Marko Malberg 5.2.97 Avinurme G 6.11
12 RICO JAANIPERE 13.08.1997 IISAKU 5.74
13 ROLAND MEEJÄRV 23.12.1996 IISAKU 5.57

PV ketas
1 Launo Agan 26.6.97 Avinurme G 29.18
2 RICHARD SOOTALU 12.11.1996 IISAKU 27.78
3 Allan Pudov 23.09.1996 Maidla 27.55
4 ERKI RAJAMETS 16.11.1997 IISAKU 24.51
5 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.1996 Maidla 23.28
6 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96 Avinurme G 23.18
7 Oliver `Snaider 26.01.1996 Maidla 21.37
8 Tair Tooming 2.4.97 Avinurme G 21.35
9 Antero Kaldma 17.11.97 Avinurme G 20.46
10 Viljar Vahemäe 31.07.1996 Maidla 20.09
11 RICO JAANIPERE 13.08.1997 IISAKU 17.18
12 Marko Malberg 5.2.97 Avinurme G 16.81
13 ROLAND MEEJÄRV 23.12.1996 IISAKU 15.26

PV pall
1 Allan Pudov 23.09.1996 Maidla 60.00
2 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96 Avinurme G 55.00
3 RICHARD SOOTALU 12.11.1996 IISAKU 55.00
4 Oliver `Snaider 26.01.1996 Maidla 54.50
5 ERKI RAJAMETS 16.11.1997 IISAKU 50.00
6 Launo Agan 26.6.97 Avinurme G 48.50
7 Viljar Vahemäe 31.07.1996 Maidla 46.50
8 Marko Malberg 5.2.97 Avinurme G 42.50
9 Tair Tooming 2.4.97 Avinurme G 41.00
10 RICO JAANIPERE 13.08.1997 IISAKU 41.00
11 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.1996 Maidla 40,50
12 Antero Kaldma 17.11.97 Avinurme G 32.50

PV 1000 m
1 Tõnis Habakuk 27.11.96 Avinurme G 3.44,4
2 RICHARD SOOTALU 12.11.1996 IISAKU 3.40,6
3 Eigo Varemäe 14.03.1996 Maidla 3.33,2
4 Tair Tooming 2.4.97 Avinurme G 3.23,8
5 Launo Agan 26.6.97 Avinurme G 3.11,1
6 Antero Kaldma 17.11.97 Avinurme G 4.29,7
7 Marko Malberg 5.2.97 Avinurme G 4.15,0


